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PR2000-6
Fixation pour profilé

Caractéristiques techniques

MATIÈRE Plastique, Acier

POIDS 15g

CONDITIONNEMENT Kit de 2 fixations rotatives
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Références

NOM COMMERCIAL
RÉF. CONSTRUCTEUR

COULEUR DU
PRODUIT

PR2000-6-BLANC
 ENG0309906000012 Blanc

PR2000-6-GRIS
 ENG0309906000013 Gris

PR2000-6-NOIR
 ENG0309906000014 Noir
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